AGENDA

Capitol Building Advisory Committee
State Capitol Building, SCR357
December 1, 2023, 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Committee Business

Proposal for Display of Colorado Constitution
e Jason Hanson (for questions only)

Visitor Service and Gold Fund Updates
e Natalie Mullis, Director, Legislative Council Staff
¢ Amanda Clapham, Visitor Services

Statutory Changes Subcommittee Updates
e Representative William Lindstedt

Staff Updates

¢ Jeanette Chapman

Update on Security Bollards

e Rick Lee, Capital Assets, Department of Personnel and Administration

Adjourn



