AGENDA

Capitol Building Advisory Committee State Capitol Building, SCR357 December 1, 2023, 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.	Call to Order
1:35 p.m.	Committee Business
1:45 p.m.	Proposal for Display of Colorado ConstitutionJason Hanson (for questions only)
2:00 p.m.	 Visitor Service and Gold Fund Updates Natalie Mullis, Director, Legislative Council Staff Amanda Clapham, Visitor Services
2:15 p.m.	Statutory Changes Subcommittee Updates • Representative William Lindstedt
2:30 p.m.	Staff Updates • Jeanette Chapman
2:45 p.m.	 Update on Security Bollards Rick Lee, Capital Assets, Department of Personnel and Administration
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn